[bookmark: _GoBack]Year 11 Independent Revision
Subject: Health & Social Care
	Week Commencing
	Revision task(s)
	Hand in date(s)

	Monday 2nd March
	Unit 2
Complete a cue cards on 
P1: Legislation
One card on each piece of legislation (5)  one with 3 key facts on each one on the back

	Friday 6th March

	Monday 9th March
	Unit 2
Complete cue cards on 
P2 Personal skills
One card on each skill (12) with an example in a setting of that skill being shown on the back

	Friday 13th March

	Monday 16th March
	Unit 2
Complete cue cards on 
P3/D1: Values of care
One card on each value (9) with an example in a setting of that value being shown on the back

	Friday 20th March

	Monday 23rd March
	Unit 1
Complete cue on P2/P3 each service/provision and job role.
One card for each of the three provisions with an example of a job role and setting in each one on the back
	Friday 27th March

	Monday 30th March
	Unit 1
Complete cue cards on types of referral
One card on each type of referral (4)
	Friday 3rd April 

	Monday 6th April
	Unit 3- Create an information leaflet for pregnant women- include how their baby is developing during each stage in pregnancy, and advice on what they should/shouldn’t be doing during pregnancy
	Monday 20th April

	Monday 13th April
	Unit 3- Create a time line of life- include 6 lifestages, ages, and what happens during these stages
	Monday 20th April


	Monday 20th April
	Unit 3- Nature vs Nurture debate- write ½ page on how intelligence can be cause by nature and nurture and conclude which side you think has the biggest impact
	Monday 27th April

	Monday 27th April
	Unit 3- Create a scenario of a service user who may be showing signs of abuse- explain how, why and when their carer should respond
	Monday 4th May

	Monday 4th May
	Unit 3- Add to your life timeline- unexpected and expected life events at each lifestage
	Friday 8th May

	Monday 11th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 18th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 25th May
	
	

	Monday 1st June
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 8th June
	GCSE EXAMS




